

Court No. - 7

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 20813 of 2014

Petitioner :- Santosh Kumar Ylic High School And Another

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue And 15 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Tripathi B.G. Bhai, Sanjeev Kumar Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., M. Ahmad, M.K. Mishra, Rahul Sahai

Hon'ble Siddhartha Varma, J.

Record shows that there is no application pending for disposal.

List this case on 10.03.2021 for final hearing.

Till the next date of listing, interim order, if any, shall continue.

Order Date :- 23.2.2021

Siddhant