

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 20813 of 2014

Petitioner :- Santosh Kumar Ylic High School And Antoher

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue And 15 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Tripathi B.G. Bhai, Sanjeev Kumar
Pandey, Vishal Tandon

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., M. Ahmad, M.K. Mishra, Rahul Sahai

Hon'ble Syed Qamar Hasan Rizvi, J.

As prayed, list this matter in the week commencing
28.11.2023.

Order Date :- 8.11.2023

Arif