

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 20813 of 2014

Petitioner :- Santosh Kumar Ylic High School And Antoher

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue And 15 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Sanjeev Kumar Pandey, Vishal Tandon

Counsel for Respondent :- M. Ahmad, M.K. Mishra, Mansoor Ahmad, Rahul Sahai

Hon'ble J.J. Munir, J.

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.

List on **08.08.2025**.

Order Date :- 28.7.2025

Prashant D.